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Rzut mieszkania

A2.5.3

BIURO SPRZEDAZY MWM / ul. Odkrywcow 13, 31-351 Krakow / T: 12 446 99 90 / E: biuro(@mieszkajwmiescie.pl
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Etap:

Pietro:

Liczba pokoi:
Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1 PRZEDPOKOJ

2 KORYTARZ

3WC

4 POKOJ DZIENNY Z

Przy Bonarce
5

4

A2.5.3

71.72 m?

3.15 m?2
6.78 m?
1.7 m?
24.27 m?

ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

5 POKOJ 3
6 POKOJ 2
7 POKOJ1
8 LAZIENKA
9 BALKON

8.42 m?
8.31 m?
14.96 m?
413 m?
7.56 m?
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